Fjelletstafetten
Liatoppen 15.02.2025

Resultater

Gutter 13-16 ar

Start
Plass
1 0001
1 pameldte.

Etappe

A3 Torkel Kind Kvelprud
Aksel Rolgkken Tretterud

Even Gravelsaether

1 startet. 1 resultater.

Mix 13-16 ar

Start
Plass

1 0002

Fiellet/Al

Etappe

Gaute B. Vestli
Jenny M. Mgrch
Margit Kind Kvelprud

1 pameldte. 1 startet. 1 resultater.

Jenter 13-16 ar

Start
Plass
1 0003
1 pameldte.
Gutter 8-12
Start
Plass
1 0004
2 0008
3 0010
4 0006
5 0007
6 0005

Gol 1

Etappe

Erle @stenfor Halland
Anne Sgrbgl
Tilda Viko Eidsgéard

1l startet. 1 resultater.

ar

Eggedal 1

Geilo 1

Gol 2

Hemsedal 1

Gol 3

Fjellet Orange

Etappe

Joakim Pletan

Kristian Strandbraten
Kristoffer Gailis

Sander Laaveg

Vetle Laaveg

Lars Brusletto-Hamarsbgen
Petter Haugstad Flaget
Mathias Sgnsteby Lagrinn
Peder Haugen Lie

Magnus T. Von Tangen
Niels G. Holthe
Christopher T. Von Tangen
Hakon Amundsen Kahrs
Elias Sgnsteby Lagrinn
Lars Hjort Jargensen
Eimund Skjauff Trintrud
Vetle B. Brattegard

Etappe
13.21 34.14
08.32
12.21
Etappe
10.53 34.36
10.00
13.43
Etappe
13.11 35.25
09.24
12.50
Etappe
07.47 22.10
05.15
09.08
07.36 22.23
05.27
09.20
08.21 22.26
05.39
08.26
09.15 26.33
07.55
09.23
11.37 29.59
06.57
11.25
11.18 31.25
08.40



7 0009 Fiellet Bl&

7 pameldte. 7 startet. 7

Mix 8-12 ar

Start
Plass
1 0012 Al 2
2 0011 Eggedal 3
3 0014 Eggedal 2
4 0013 Fjellet Red

4 pameldte. 4 startet. 4

Jenter 8-12 ar

Plass start

1 0017 Gol 4

2 0016 Geilo 4

3 0021 Gol 5

4 0015 Hemsedal 2
5 0018 Geilo 2

6 0019 Geilo 3

7 0020 Al

8 0022 Fjellet Rosa

Vetle Lokensgard
Torjus Lagken Lystrup
Magnus Lgken Lystrup
Havard Thoen

resultater.

Etappe

Havard Gravelsaether
Thomas Jordet Ropstad
Tiril Rolgkken Tretterud
Kristoffer Gailis

Daniel Fic Braten
Joacim Pletan

Tilde S. Kolbjgrnsrud
Marinius S. Kolbjgrnsrud
Tomass Faili

Signe Flaget

Fryd Torkelsgard

Tarjei Flaget

resultater.

Etappe

Hermine Amundsen Kahrs
Ingrid L. Ulriksen

Hedda @stenfor Halland
Astrid Skare- Soldal
Ingrid Bjgrkedal

Norah F. Fanjas Claret
Oda Jeglem Eldstad
Evelia Lagrinn Venas
Live Sgrbgl

Agnes Vgllo Aalrust
Mathilde T. Von Tangen
Lily Wright Lunde

Edel Satgen

Ingeborg Skare- Soldal
Nora Havikhagen Butcher
Amalie Bjarkedal
Mathilda F. Fanjas-Claret
Nikoline B. Hamarsbgen
Ragnhild Kind Kvelprud
Oline Haugen

Mari Veslegard

Nora Uhlen Dokk

Olava Torkelsgard

Eline Uhlen Dokk

8 pameldte. 8 startet. 8 resultater.

11.27
11.20
12.07
10.11

Etappe

07.50
05.57
08.59
07.48
06.35
09.29
08.54
06.13
10.10
11.04
10.32
10.24

Etappe

07.43
06.49
10.03
07.50
06.45
10.24
07.32
10.25
08.44
10.02
09.51
09.48
09.56
07.00
12.49
09.33
07.59
12.28
10.58
08.08
12.14
13.20
11.56
12.49

33.38

22.46

23.52

25.17

32.00

24.35

24.59

26.41

29.41

29.45

30.00

31.20

38.05



